

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1/2015 & 2/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 10959/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/11/2012 in
LAPSW No. 43/2010 passed by the High Court Of J & K At Jammu)

TARSEM KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions and permission to file addl. documents and office
report)

Date : 01/10/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. D. Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ayushman K., Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file additional
documents by way of last chance.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2015.10.01
16:33:39 IST
Reason:

(VINOD KR.JHA)

(INDU POKHRIYAL)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER